Asian Journal of Accounting Research

Decision Letter (AJAR-06-2018-0009)

From: harymawan.iman@feb.unair.ac.id

To: agus-w-m@feb.unair.ac.id, my_aguswidodo@yahoo.com, csubianto@gmail.com

CC:

BCC:

Subject: Asian Journal of Accounting Research - Decision on AJAR-06-2018-0009

Body: 20-Aug-2018

Dear Mr. Mardijuwono,

It is a pleasure to accept your manuscript entitled "INDEPEDENCE, PROFESSIONALSM, PROFESSIONAL SKEPTICISM: THE RELATION TOWARD THE RESULTED AUDIT QUALITY" in its current form for publication in Asian Journal of Accounting Research.

Please go to your Author Centre on ScholarOne Manuscripts (Manuscripts with Decisions/Manuscripts I have co-authored) to complete the copyright assignment form. We cannot publish your paper without the copyright form. If any of the information is incorrect, please contact the journal's Content Editor immediately.

Thank you for your contribution. On behalf of the Editors of Asian Journal of Accounting Research, we look forward to your continued contributions to the Journal.

Sincerely, Dr. Iman Harymawan Editor, Asian Journal of Accounting Research harymawan.iman@feb.unair.ac.id

Date Sent: 20-Aug-2018



© Clarivate | © ScholarOne, Inc., 2022. All Rights Reserved.